Ontario Provincial Police

10-1

10-2

10-3

10-4

10-6

10-7

10-8

10-9

10-10
10-11
10-12
10-13
10-14
10-15
10-16
10-17
10-18
10-19
10-20
10-21
10-22
10-23
10-24
10-25
10-26
10-27
10-28
10-29
10-30

Receiving poorly 10-31
Receiving well 10-32
Stop transmitting 10-33
Acknowledgement 10-34
Relay 10-35
Out of service 10-36
In service 10-37
Repeat 10-38
Request to use common channel 10-39
Dispatching too rapidly 10-40
Officials present 10-42
Existing conditions 10-45
Escort 10-46
Message delivered 10-47
Pick up prisoner at 10-50
Go to 10-51
Complete assignment quickly 10-52
Return to station 10-60
What is your location 10-61
Call by phone 10-62
Disregard 10-63
Stand-by 10-64
Assignment completed 10-65
Are you in contact with 10-66
Detain subject - Quickly 10-67
Request D. L. check 10-68
Vehicle registration check 10-69
Check for wanted 10-70
Improper use of radio 10-71
10-72
10-73
10-74
10-75

Pick up
____ units needed
Emergency help me quick
Time
Major crime alert
Reserved
Drunk
Investigation alert
Reserved
Advise if available
Not conforming to regulations
Death or fatality
Holding suspect
Ambulance needed
Subject is negative
Tow truck needed
Ambulance needed
Subject is negative
Subject has record - no wants
Subject possibly wanted
Subject is positive hit
Proceed with caution
Assistance re: 10-64
Subject in observation category
Subject in parole category
Subject in charged category
Can you accept response
Subject in probationer category
Subject in refused category
Subject in prohibited category
Subject is elopee
Subject is missing
Subject in pointer person

category re

10-78 Need assistance
10-90 Bank alarm

10-92 Person in custody
10-93 Set up roadblock
10-100 Bomb threat



