Ontario Provincial Police

Ontario Provincial Police			
10-1	Receiving poorly	10-31	Pick up
10-2	Receiving well	10-32	units needed
10-3	Stop transmitting	10-33	Emergency help me quick
10-4	Acknowledgement	10-34	Time
10-6	Relay	10-35	Major crime alert
10-7	Out of service	10-36	Reserved
10-8	In service	10-37	Drunk
10-9	Repeat	10-38	Investigation alert
10-10	Request to use common channel	. 10-39	Reserved
10-11	Dispatching too rapidly	10-40	Advise if available
10-12	Officials present	10-42	Not conforming to regulations
10-13	Existing conditions	10-45	Death or fatality
10-14	Escort	10-46	Holding suspect
10-15	Message delivered	10-47	Ambulance needed
10-16	Pick up prisoner at	10-50	Subject is negative
10-17	Go to	10-51	Tow truck needed
10-18	Complete assignment quickly	10-52	Ambulance needed
10-19	Return to station	10-60	Subject is negative
10-20	What is your location	10-61	Subject has record - no wants
10-21	Call by phone	10-62	Subject possibly wanted
10-22	Disregard	10-63	Subject is positive hit
10-23	Stand-by	10-64	Proceed with caution
10-24	Assignment completed	10-65	Assistance re: 10-64
10-25	Are you in contact with	10-66 \$	Subject in observation category
10-26	Detain subject - Quickly	10-67	Subject in parole category
10-27	Request D. L. check	10-68	Subject in charged category
10-28	Vehicle registration check	10-69	Can you accept response
10-29	Check for wanted	10-70	Subject in probationer category
10-30	Improper use of radio	10-71	Subject in refused category
		10-72	Subject in prohibited category
		10-73	Subject is elopee
		10-74	Subject is missing
		10-75	Subject in pointer person
		catego	ry re
		10-78	
		10-90	Bank alarm
		10-92	Person in custody
		10-93	-
		10-100	Bomb threat